
Pre-application charging arrangements  
Effective from 1st April 2011  

Category of development  Fees/charges 
for letter only  

Fees/charges for 
office meeting with 
follow up letter  

Fees/charges for 
site meeting with 
follow up letter  

Enlargement or 
improvement of existing 
dwellings or other ancillary 
development within 
curtilage  

£37.50 + 
£7.50 VAT  
(£45.00)  

£80.00 + 
£16.00 VAT  
(£96.00)  

£100.00 + 
£20.00 VAT 
(£120.00)  

Listed building (advice on 
listed building issues only) 
Conservation Area advice 
(incl demolition)  

£50.00 + 
£10.00 VAT  
(£60.00)  

£80.00 + 
£16.00 VAT  
(£96.00)  

£100.00 + 
£20.00 VAT 
(£120.00)  

Extensions to listed 
buildings.  

£75.00 +  
£15.00 VAT  
(£90.00)  
 

£120.00 +  
£24.00 VAT 
(£144.00)  

£140.00 + 
£28.00 VAT 
(£168.00)  

1 - 4 dwellings  £150.00 + 
£30.00 VAT 
(£180.00)  

£230.00 + 
£46.00 VAT 
(£276.00) 
  

5 - 9 dwellings  £200.00 + 
£40.00 VAT 
(£240.00)  

£280.00 + 
£56.00 VAT 
(£336.00) 
  

10 - 25 dwellings  £500.00 + 
£100.00 VAT 
(£600.00) 

£660.00 + 
£132.00 VAT  
(£792.00) 
 

26+ dwellings  To be negotiated dependent on the 
complexity but based on the above  
 

Commercial 
Development  

1 - 999 m
2 
 £150.00 + 

£30.00 VAT 
(£180.00)  

£230.00+  
£46.00 VAT 
(£276.00) 
  

1000 - 9999 m
2 
 £500.00 + 

£100.00 VAT 
(£600.00) 

£660.00 + 
£132.00 VAT  
(£792.00) 
 

10000 m
2 
 To be negotiated dependent on the 

complexity but based on the above  

 

RACFAC
Typewritten Text
Appendix A




Appendix B - Total Pre-application requests from 1 October 2009 to 31 December 2011

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

Total 9 10 11 13 22 24 33 48 39 35 60 45 49 32 50 43 66 43 53 45 51 65 61 63 44 24

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2009 2010 2011

Trendline for number of 
requests



Appendix B1 - Total Fee Income from Pre-application advice 1 October 2009 to 31 December 2011

£0

£1,000

£2,000

£3,000

£4,000

£5,000

£6,000

£7,000

£8,000

£9,000

Total £3,052 £2,690 £4,069 £2,370 £5,426 £4,530 £6,390 £5,179 £2,180 £2,216 £5,078 £3,635 £3,560 £2,989 £4,242 £3,410 £8,210 £4,838 £6,058 £6,565 £5,783 £6,948 £7,117 £7,092 £4,309 £4,765

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2009 2010 2011

Trendline for fee Income



Appendix C - Fee Income from Non Material Amendments between 1 October 2009 and 31 December 2011

£-

£200

£400

£600

£800

£1,000

£1,200

£1,400

£1,600

£1,800

£2,000

Fee Income  £710  £830  £420  £1,030  £1,120  £1,065  £320  £830  £220  £1,095  £1,195  £1,755  £1,220  £860  £975  £1,805  £685  £855  £805  £440  £345 

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2011

Trendline
for non material amendment fee 
income



Appendix C1 - No.of NMA Requests between 1 October 2009 and 31 December 2011

0

5

10

15

20

25

No.of NMA Requests 11 10 11 18 10 17 7 10 3 9 13 18 14 18 10 20 10 12 10 6 8

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2011

Trendline for number 
of non material 
amendment requests



Appendix D - No. & Fee Income and number of Permitted Development Requests between 1 April 2010 and 31 
December 2011

£-

£200

£400

£600

£800

£1,000

£1,200

£1,400

£1,600

£1,800

£2,000

Fee Income  £586  £881  £689  £919  £651  £651  £689  £344  £568  £992  £888  £791  £980  £1,133  £600  £833  £938  £770  £563  £638 

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2010 2011

Trendline for PD fee income



Appendix D1 - No of PD requests between 1 April 2010 and 31 December 2011

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

No of PD requests 15 24 19 25 19 18 22 10 16 26 24 22 28 30 16 23 25 21 17 17

May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

2010 2011

Trendline for number of 
PD requests



Appendix E - Discretionary Fee Income Comparison April to December 2010 
and 2011

£7,330

£12,035

£150

£20,680

£-

£10,000

£20,000

£30,000

£40,000

£50,000

£60,000

Non Material Amendment  £7,330  £12,035 

Other Pre-app  £150  £20,680 

Major Pre-app  £12,650  £11,068 

Minor Pre-app  £34,822  £37,587 

2010 2011

£47,472
£48,654

target for major & minor 
pre-application


	20120206 Appendix A
	Pre-app data 2009 to 2011 V2
	Pre-app data 2009 to 2011 V3
	Pre-app data 2009 to 2011 V4
	Pre-app data 2009 to 2011 V5
	Pre-app data 2009 to 2011 V6
	Appendices for Scrutiny.pdf
	Appendix B1
	Appendix C


	20120206 Appendix B
	20120206 Appendix B1
	20120206 Appendix C
	20120206 Appendix C1
	20120206 Appendix D
	20120206 Appendix D1
	20120206 Appendix E



